## PUR-1674 Taxiway C OFA Rehabilitation

				C. William Hetzer, Inc. Hagerstown, MD		Craig Paving, Inc. Hagerstown, MD		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Appx. Qnty.	<b>Unit Price</b>	Total Price	<b>Unit Price</b>	Total Price	
C-100-1.1	Contractor Quality Control Program (CQCP)	LS	1	\$31,150.00	\$31,150.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
M-150-5.1	Project Survey and Stakeout	LS	1	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$9,760.00	\$9,760.00	
P-101-5.1	Cold Milling, 3-Inch Depth	SY	11,300	\$5.40	\$61,020.00	\$4.70	\$53,110.00 *	
P-101-5.2	Removal of Existing Joint Sealant	LF	1,400	\$5.90	\$8,260.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,300,000.00 *	
P-401-8.1	Asphalt Mix Pavement Surface Course	TON	2,100	\$145.00	\$304,500.00	\$117.70	\$247,170.00	
P-603-5.1	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	Gal.	1,200	\$4.85	\$5,820.00	\$3.75	\$4,500.00	
P-605-5.1	Joint Sealing	LF	1,400	\$4.95	\$6,930.00	\$2.60	\$3,640.00	
P-620-5.1	Pavement Marking Removal	SF	2,200	\$8.10	\$17,820.00	\$6.60	\$14,520.00	
P-620-5.2	Permanent Pavement Marking - Waterborne	SF	8,400	\$5.40	\$45,360.00	\$4.60	\$38,640.00	
P-620-5.3	Temporary Pavement Marking - Waterborne	SF	3,800	\$4.05	\$15,390.00	\$3.30	\$12,540.00	
P-620-5.4	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Non-AIP Eligible)	SF	450	\$40.50	\$18,225.00	\$33.00	\$14,850.00	
Sub Total A: Sum Total of Base Bid Items C-100-1.1 through P-620-5.4					\$519,175.00		\$6,707,230.00 *	

<sup>\*</sup>Corrected Calculations based on Unit Pricing

## PUR-1674 Taxiway C OFA Rehabilitation

					C. William Hetzer, Inc. Hagerstown, MD		Craig Paving, Inc. Hagerstown, MD	
Item No.	Description	Unit	Appx. Qnty.	<b>Unit Price</b>	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	
M-100-4.1	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic and CSPP (shall not exceed 5% of total Contract Bid amount)	LS	1	\$16,890.00	\$16,890.00	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00	
C-105-6.1	Mobilization (shall not exceed 5% of Contract Bid amount	LS	1	\$27,800.00	\$27,800.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00 *	
Sub Total B: Sum Total of Base Bid Items M-100-4.1 through C-105-6.1					\$44,690.00		\$46,000.00 *	
Total Bid: Sum Total of All Base Bid Items				\$563,865.00		\$6,753,230.00		

<sup>\*</sup>Corrected Calculations based on Unit Pricing

**Remarks / Exceptions:** NONE